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Ball Mill 

Ball mill is suited for milling various kinds of minerals and other materials. It is 

the significant equipment used  after the crushing.  

Ball mill is widely used for cement, silicate products, new building material, 

fireproof material, chemical fertilizer, ferrous and non-ferrous metal mineral dressing 

and glass-ceramic areas. Totally, it is used for dry or wet milling for various materials.  

The ball mill is made up of feeding part, discharging part, transmission (speed 

reducing rotor, gear, motor, electric switch box). The hollow shaft is cast steel, the 

lining can be changed, the reverse gear is designed with casting hobbing, inside the 

cylinder is the wear-resisting plate.  

parameter of ball mill : 

model 

Rotating 

speed 

(r/min) 

weight 

of ball 

(t) 

feeding 

size 

(mm) 

discharge 

size (mm) 

Capacity 

(t/h) 

power 

(kW) 

Weight 

(t) 

Ф900×1800 38 1.5 ≤20 0.075-0.89 
0.6

5-2 

18

.5 

3.

6 

Ф900×3000 38 2.7 ≤20 0.075-0.89 
1.1

-3.5 
22 

4.

6 

Ф1200×2400 32 3.8 ≤25 0.075-0.6 
1.5

-4.8 
45 

1

2.5 

Ф1200×3000 32 5 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
1.6

-5 
45 

1

2.8 
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Ф1200×4500 32 7 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
1.6

-5.8 
55 

1

3.8 

Ф1500×3000 27 8 ≤25 0.075-0.4 2-5 90 
1

7 

Ф1500×4500 27 14 ≤25 0.075-0.4 3-6 
11

0 

2

1 

Ф1500×5700 27 15 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
3.5

-6 

13

2 

2

4.7 

Ф1830×3000 24 11 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
4-1

0 

18

0 

2

8 

Ф1830×6400 24 23 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
6.5

-15 

21

0 

3

4 

Ф1830×7000 24 25 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
7.5

-17 

24

5 

3

6 

Ф2200×5500 21 30 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
10-

22 

37

0 

4

8.5 

Ф2200×6500 21 30 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
14-

26 

28

0 

5

2.8 

Ф2200×7500 21 33 ≤25 0.075-0.4 
16-

29 

38

0 

5

6 

Φ2200×9500 21 38 ≤25 0.074-0.4 
18-

35 

47

5 

6

2 

Note: Kefid keeps the design and change of ball mill. The specification and 

parameters are subject to change without prior notice.  
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Kefid Machinery (Zhengzhou) Co.,Ltd : 

Address : National HI-TECH Industry Development Zone, Zhengzhou, China. 

PostCode : 450001 

MSN : kefidmachinery@hotmail.com 
Yahoo! 

Messenger: 
kefidmachinery@yahoo.com 

Sales Department Marketing Department 

Tel : 
0086-371-67999255 

0086-371-67988500 
Tel : 0086-371-68006801 

Fax : 0086-371-67998980 Fax : 0086-371-67998980 

E-mail : sales@kefid.com E-mail : kefid.market@gmail.com 

After Sale Department Human Resource Department 

E-mail : kefid.aftersale@gmail.com E-mail : kefid.hr@gmail.com 

Technology Department Financial Department 

E-mail : kefid.tech@gmail.com E-mail : kefid.financial@gmail.com 

Kefid Machinery (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd : 

Address : No.201-34, Huaxia San Road, Pudong New Area,Shanghai, China 

PostCode : 201200 

Tel: 0086-21-58385016 FAX : 0086-21-58377628 

E-mail: sales@kefidchina.com  MSN : kefid-shanghai@hotmail.com 

 


